08 Mart 2022 Sali Yaris Sonuglari

2. Kosu Saat:17:00 Sarth
ikramiye 1.) 14.000 € 2)5320€
At Orijin(Baba -

S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet

1 E)OUTTWONT (IRE) 4yda ACCLAMATION - BASILIA (FASTNET ROCK)

WOOTTON BASSETT - THE HUNT ISON

2 MIDLIFE CRISIS (4) 4yda (MANHATT AN RAIN)

3 LIVE (IRE) (2) 4ydg OUTSTRIP - LIVINGART (TRIPPI)

4 PIMENTO (GB) (3) 4yda IFFRAAJ - CHILI DIP (ALHAARTH)

5 ©) SPIRIT (IRE) 4y dk INVINCIBLE SPIRIT - PONTENUOVO (GREEN TUNE)

6 TRIXIADE VEGA (7) 4y dk LOPE DE VEGA - TRIXIA (STYOUNI)

7 SERIDO (GER) (5) 4ydg AIR FORCE BLUE - SUPERB (ARCH)

Jokey

58,5
57

58,5
58,5
55,5
55,5

57

GANYAN(1) 2,70 4, IKILi(1/4) 9,80 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/4) 36,55 , 1. CIFTE(7/1) 77,45 &

Derece

Y.
BARBEROT

H. SHIMIZU
HA.
PANTALL
A.FABRE

FH.
GRAFFARD

kg, 1300 Sentetik
3)3.920€
Sahip Antrendrii
GREGORY BENOIST PHILIPPE ALLAIRE
3SRACE HORSE
OLIVIER PESLIER MANAGE
MAXIME GUYON JACQUES CYGLER
MICKAEL
BARZALONA GODOLPHIN SNC
CHRISTOPHE MERRY FOX STUD
SOUMILLON LIMIT
CRISTIAN DEMURO JEAN-CLAUDE SEROUL J. REYNIER
MICHAEL
EDDY HARDOUIN MOTSCHMANN

MAR. HOFER

4)2240€

Gny AGF

2,70

3,45

5,10

3,70

6,30

Chantilly Fransa Hipdromu
St Fark Ccl;.k- HP

14.98(3) 2 95
9.61(5) 1 100
11.63(4) 6 104
36.94(1) 3 107

16.06(2) 7 0

14,10 8.66(6) 5 9
86

11,65 2.11(7) 4



